
Week 1 Tuesday 14th January 2025 Wednesday 15th January 2025 Thursday 16th January 2025 Friday 17th January 2025

Time 10:00 to 11:45 10:30 to 12:15 10:30 to 12:15

Week 2 Tuesday 21st January 2025 Wednesday 22nd January 2025 Thursday 23rd January 2025 Friday 24th January 2025

Time 10:30 to 12:15 10:00 to 11:45 10:30 to 12:15 10:30 to 12:15

Week 3 Tuesday 28th January 2025 Wednesday 29th January 2025 Thursday 30th January 2025 Friday 31st January 2025

Time 10:30 to 12:15 10:00 to 11:45 10:30 to 12:15 10:30 to 12:15

Week 4 Tuesday 4th February 2025 Wednesday 5th February 2025 Thursday 6th February 2025 Friday 7th February 2025

Time 10:30 to 12:15 10:00 to 11:45 10:30 to 12:15 10:30 to 12:15

Tuesday 11th February 2025 Wednesday 12th February 2025 Thursday 13th February 2025 Friday 14th February 2025

10:30 to 12:15

Tuesday 18th February 2025 Wednesday 19th February 2025 Thursday 20th February 2025 Friday 21st February 2025

Week 5 Tuesday 25th February 2025 Wednesday 26th February 2025 Thursday 27th February 2025 Friday 28th February 2025

Time 10:30 to 12:15 10:00 to 11:45 10:30 to 12:15 10:30 to 12:15

Week 6 Tuesday 4th March 2025 Wednesday 5th March 2025 Thursday 6th March 2025 Friday 7th March 2025

Time 10:30 to 12:15 10:00 to 13:00 10:30 to 12:15 10:30 to 12:15

Week 7 Tuesday 11th March 2025 Wednesday 12th March 2025 Thursday 13th March 2025 Friday 14th March 2025

Time 10:30 to 12:15 10:30 to 12:15 10:00 to 13:00 

Week 8 Tuesday 18th March 2025 Wednesday 19th March 2025 Thursday 20th March 2025 Friday 21st March 2025

Time 10:30 to 12:15 10:00 to 13:00 10:30 to 12:15

Red  Defence (formerly 

Advanced Defence)

Conventions (Double lesson plus 

lunch) Wks 6 & 7
Conventions Set Hands Play with Confidence

Red  Defence (formerly 

Advanced Defence) Half Term

Half Term except 

for Red  Defence 

(week four)

Half Term

Red  Defence (formerly 

Advanced Defence)
Conventions Conventions Set Hands Play with Confidence

Conventions Conventions Set Hands Play with Confidence

Red  Defence (formerly 

Advanced Defence)
Conventions Conventions Set Hands Play with Confidence

Red  Defence (formerly 

Advanced Defence)

 Courses - Spring Term 2025

No Bridge, Compton McRae 

Closed 
Conventions Conventions Set Hands Play with Confidence 

Advanced Defence Conventions Conventions Set Hands Play with Confidence

Red  Defence (formerly 

Advanced Defence)
Conventions Set Hands

Play with Confidence (Double 

lesson plus lunch) wks 7 & 8No Bridge

Red  Defence (formerly 

Advanced Defence)
Conventions Conventions Set Hands

No Bridge


